
Solicitation Number: IFB 6100 CLMC990 

Detai ls

Basic Information

Type: Invitation For Bids (IFB) 

Status: Closed

Solicitation expired on 06/15/2023 at 02:00 PM.   

Solicitation Number: IFB 6100 CLMC990 

Description: Starline Drive and Lawndale Drive Pressure Zone Conversion 

Summary: Approximately 81 linear feet of 6-inch ductile iron and 2,150
linear feet of 12-inch ductile iron water mains, 66 linear feet of
18-inch Class IV RCP and 94 linear feet of 24-inch Class IV RCP
storm drain, and appurtenances. 

Estimated Amount for
Solicitation:

$1,817,400.00 

Subcontracting Goals

African American 3.66%

Hispanic American 4.29%

Native/Asian American 0.27%

WBE 1.58%

Contact Information

Authorized Contact Names:

Project Related
Questions:

Roberto Hermosillo Garay
(512) 974-5634
robert.hermosillo@austintexas.gov 

Solicitation Specific
Questions:

Steve Cocke
(512) 974-7998
steven.cocke@austintexas.gov 

Small  Minority
Business Resources
Questions:

Kenneth Kalu
(512) 974-7621
smbrcompliancedocuments@austintexas.gov 

Dates & Times

Due Prior to -  (Date/Time):

Due:  Prior to 06/15/2023, 02:00 PM 
Please review the solicitation for submission requirements. See
Section 0020 Item 3. 



Compliance Plan Due: Prior to 06/15/2023 02:00 PM  Required 

Please review the solicitation for submission requirements. See
Section 0020 Item 3. 

Open: 06/15/2023, 03:00 PM 
Please use the URL to attend Bid Opening:
https://urlzs.com/9u1M4 

Packet:

Solicitation Deposit: Not Required 

Payment Methods: Not Required 

Vendor Meetings/Conference, Site Visits (Date/Time):

Meet ing:  05/11/2023, 03:30 PM   
Virtual 
Please use the URL to attend Pre-bid Meeting:
https://urlzs.com/T7DQD 


